AI partner
Ecosystem
Table of Contents
Technical Perspectives from Advantech & NVIDIA
Advantech at a Glance p.3
Advantech Edge AI Systems and Ecosystem Overview p.4
Advantech Edge AI Solutions
x86-based Edge AI Computer and Server Roadmap p.5

Inspection
AI/ AOI
Applications Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module Sensor
Var. focal
length
ICAM-540-3CN NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX 8MP@30fps C-mount
ICAM-540-30W NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX 8MP@30fps 12mm
ICAM-540-31W NVIDIA® Jetson Orin™ NX 8MP@30fps 4.4mm
ICAM-520-10W NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX 1.6MP@60fps 12mm
ICAM-520-12W NVIDIA® Jetson Xavier™ NX 1.6MP@60fps 16mm
NVIDIA® Jetson™
Compact Fanless Edge AI AMR Systems
AMR Warehouse/Logistics
Flexible support for various I/O configurations
With a modular design and various I/O options, including 10G LAN,
CANBus, IMU, and wireless connectivity such as Wi-Fi, 4G/LTE, and 5G,
the MIC-732-AO offers enhanced scalability and flexibility.
Ordering Information
NVIDIA Nova Orin integrates all AMR-components
NVIDIA Nova Orin integrates all AMR-oriented components into a single
system, including the NVIDIA Jetson AGX Orin, 2x 2D LiDARs, 1x 3D LiDAR, 4x
fisheye cameras, 4x stereo cameras, controllers, and communication.
NVIDIA Nova Orin
Part Number NVIDIA Module Memory eMMC
MIC-732-AO5A1 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 32GB 64GB
MIC-732-AO6A1 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 64GB 64GB
Simple Deployment with AMR-oriented Camera and Sensors
Equipped with 8 GMSL FAKRA connector, cameras, the system enables
robots to achieve 360-degree vision, crucial for real-time situational
awareness and decision-making.
Support NVIDIA ISAAC Robotics Platforms
Beyond hardware integration, the NVIDIA Isaac robotics platform
supports. With NVIDIA Nova Orin, developers only need to use one
platform to build AMR solutions.
Applications
MIC-732-AO
Traffic Monitoring Machine Vision / AOI Warehouse/Logistics
Edge GenAI System with Compact Design at the Edge
Compact and fanless design with flexible integration for industrial AI
usage at the edge.
Ordering Information
High AI Performance and Low Power Consumption
Deliver up to 275 TOPS of AI computing for multiple concurrent AI inference
pipelines with power configurable between 15W and 60W.
NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™
Part Number NVIDIA Module Memory eMMC
MIC-733-AO5A1 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 32GB 64GB
MIC-733-AO6A1 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 64GB 64GB
Flexible for Deployment with Multiple I/O and Expansion Support
Flexible expansion with PoE, USB3.2, GMLS2 for different video input plus
high-speed interface support for multiple sensors .
NVIDIA Software Support and Remote Management
Supporting NVIDIA scalable software, modern AI stack, flexible
microservices, SDKs, and APIs. Allxon 7/24 remote management
support on OTA, OOB, is also provided.
Applications
MIC-733-AO
Compact Fanless Edge GenAI Systems
Advanced Driver
Assistance System
Pantograph Inspection
Track Obstacle
Intrusion Inspection
NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™
With the NVIDIA Jetson edge AI platform, real-time autonomous
decision and diagnostic monitoring is made possible for autonomous
driving, intelligent monitoring, and object and pattern recognition
solutions.
AI Inference System in Rolling Stock Applications
The Jetson AGX Orin modules deliver up to 275 TOPS of AI performance.
High Performance
Supports the NVIDIA JetPack™ 5.X software development kit with the
Ubuntu 20.04 Linux operating system, with updated packages of CUDA
11.4, TensorRT 8.4.1 and cuDNN 8.4.1 for deep learning, machine vision,
and GPU-accelerated computing.
Easy AI Development with Ubuntu and NVIDIA JetPack
The system features one CAN, one COM, two USB, digital I/O, one HDMI,
and three Ethernet interfaces in default configurations.
Robust I/O Interface
Applications Ordering Information
Part Number NVIDIA Module Memory NVMe
ITA-560AGX-LOA1 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 32GB 24VDC
ITA-560AGX-LOA2 NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin™ 64GB 24VDC
ITA-560  AGX Orin
Generative Edge AI System for Railway Applications
Railway
Transportation Healthcare
Smart
Manufacturing
NVIDIA® Jetson AGX Orin ™
• （32GB）MIC-332-AOC32
• （64GB）MIC-332-AOC64
• （32GB）MIC-332-AOG32
Enhanced AI Capabilities
• Quick and easy building with dual or three Orin AGX modules in one 3U/4U
enclosure by internal GbE and 10GbE signal connections routed in the
backplane.
• 1* PCIe3.0 x8 reserved to achieve add-on cards, offer up for add-on cards,
offering up to 4 x NVMe M.2 sockets for big data storage.
• GbE and GMSL ports optional to configure various industrial cameras.
MTTR < 30mins
Hot-swap module design for easier maintenance in less than 30mins, for
mission-critical applications like rolling stock, IEM, and healthcare.
Open PICMG and Railway Standard Compliance
Design to meet CPCI-Serial standard: EN50155, EN50121-4
MIC-300A Series
MIC-300A-S1S1 MIC-300A-S1S3 MIC-300A-S1S4
Applications
System Configuration
MIC-332